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Anlage
Saalestr. 30, 53127 Bonn
G 0228-285301 gst@htc-bonn.de

Hallenadresse
Saalestr. 30, 53127 Bonn
G 0228-284090 gst@htc-bonn.de

Sportwart/in

Scherping, Dennis
T 0157 58433145 einkaufde@arcor.de
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Herren 3 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
MF: Felix Engelke
m 0152 37726931, felix.engelke@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Armand, Samuel (FRA N)
Piter, Jakub (POL N)
Lagarde, Espen (FRA N)
Nickels, Christophe (LUX N)
Carlone, Nicolas (ITA N)
Westkamp, Mats

Klein, Johannes

Steingass, Malte

Paschetto, Francesco (ITA N)

Fatehpour, Lorenzo
Bonanni, Felix

Messerschmidt, Ruben Leander

Luneborg, Leon

Wijaya, Wasin (THA*)
Luneborg, Lennart
Wetterkamp, Max

Gast, Louis

Pldger, Stephan

Paul, Konstantin
Herrmann, Jan

Hahn, Justus Johannes
Laarmann, Julian
Weber-Lassalle, Konstantin
Kauling, Ansgar

Holzel, Lion

Scherping, Dennis
Westkamp, Jannis
Strupp, Jonathan

Klein, Florian

Straul3, Jonathan

Bonni, Guillaume (BEL N)

ID-Nr.

10065819
18804676
10166335
19073679
19661532
19850973
19901582
10101174
19864000
19002196
19002139
19805955
19200210
19155989
19750479
19400007
10254851
18900126
10001462
18800435
10055886
10827797
18804536
19909816
10151016
19306825
10824476
19759661
10556954
19603733
19958165

LK
LK3,4
LK2,7
LK3,1
LK3,2
LK3,2
LK3,6
LK4,2
LK4,3
LK4,7
LK5,1
LK6,0
LK6,7
LK6,8
LK7,0
LK7,5
LK7,9
LK8,8
LK8,8
LK9,0
LK9,7
LK10,2
LK10,5
LK11,1
LK12,0
LK12,5
LK12,7
LK13,6
LK13,8
LK14,0
LK14,7
LK15,1

DR
B/A500

Ra.
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Name (Nat.)

Wenner, Nicolas
Mustea, Nicolas Noah
Kdgler, Maximilian
Schmitz, Johann
Hoellger, Christian
Engelke, Felix

Weil3, Jarne

Klassen, Jan
Kronenberger, Joshua
Dr. Doring, Marius
Schmitz, Valentin
Alajati, Abdullah
Freudenstein, Niklas
Rohr, Niklas

Schiren, Michael
Pinders, Ferdinand
Sturhahn, Valentin
Reckers, David
Hartmann, Stephan
Lodige, Stefan
Bonanni, Alexander
Schutte, Max

Moller, Bob

Varga, Alexandre (FRA N)
Lang, Frederik
Reither, Paul
Rauchel, Tim

Atzert, Dennis
Ozkara, Oliver Daniel
Pirahmadian, Benjamin
Althaus, Quentin
Schumacher, Dominik
Goldammer, Christian
Herter, Maximilian
Daniel, Timo

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
19655580 LK15,1
10761860 LK15,2
18705313 LK15,4
10765961 LK15,7
19002017 LK16,2
19503924 LK16,8
10263461 LK16,9
10757797 LK16,9
10357772 LK17,2
18454413 LK17,2
10765944 LK17,3
17655072 LK17,9
19608133 LK18,2
10108394 LK18,6
18351939 LK18,6
10824333 LK19,0
10357942 LK19,5
19762968 LK19,9
19650785 LK20,2
19753619 LK22,4
19206763 LK20,5
10557042 LK20,0
10205098 LK21,6
10066535 LK24,0
10002377 LK23,9
10357941 LK21,7
19011304 LK24,6
17955744 LK21,8
18255263 LK20,2
10767651 LK20,7
10765962 LK20,8
10470712 LK22,6
19863950 LK24,1
19107210 LK24,8
19107107 LK25,0
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Name (Nat.)

Risse, Jan Christopher
Orfgen, Paul

Ziickert, Jorg
Schiren, Andreas
Adelmann, Michael
Dr. Appel, David

van Lier, Amadeus
Bohm, Patrick
Mirgeler, Dean
Jahnert, Stefan
Diekers, Jan-Christian
Rauchel, Karl

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

18907218
19156332
18351937
18652342
18201054
19505160
18752674
17355280
17608206
18255932
19312079
15003762
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LK

LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK21,7
LK25,0
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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